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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
Nitrogen by Elemental Analysis
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-04-1317:37:57

2026-04-1217:37:57
2,5-Dibromobenzene-1,4-diamine

25462-61-7

298%

D2307757

D303234

189312

Protected from light,Room temperature,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

98-100 (%) 98.04600 %
26~27.6% 26.86%

10.1-10.9% 10.44 %

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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